[]SaPHO

Shower spout square, 400mm, chrome

Order code: 1205-17

Size \

Length: 400 mm _'j

Depth: 400 mm !
Properties =
Colour: Chrome

Material: Brass

Warranty: 2 years

Technical sheet

Gl/2,

58x58

25x25x1.0

00¥%

2/19

60

0TXG2XS2

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



